
Senator Mark Mullet (D)

(360)-786-7608

Legislative Assistant:
Connor Prieve
(connor.prieve@leg.wa.gov)

mark.mullet@leg.wa.gov
Legislative Building (LEG), 415

Committees: Vice Chair of Capital | Business, Financial
Services, Gaming & Trade | Early Learning & K-12
Education | Ways & Means

Meet Your Legislators
District 5 Lawmaker  Information

Typically very fiscally conservative and not interested in tax reform. Owns 3 Zeek's
pizzas and 2 Ben & Jerry's. Has 6 kids. 

Located in King County
This district includes parts of the cities of
Sammamish, Issaquah, Snoqualmie, North
Bend, Renton, Kent, Maple Valley,
Enumclaw, and Black Diamond. It borders
the Snoqualmie Tribe reservation.

Questions? Contact CCR Policy & Advocacy
Manager Sarah Brady (brady@childcare.org)



Representative Bill Ramos (D)

(360)-786-7608

Legislative Assistant:
Hunter Cooper
(hunter.cooper@leg.wa.gov)

bill.ramos@leg.wa.gov
O'Brien Building (JLOB), 325

Committees: Chair of State Government & Tribal Relations
| Transportation | Community Safety, Justice & Reentry

Meet Your Legislators
District 1 Lawmaker  Information

No prior history with early learning. Previously worked for the Forest Service and U.S.
Dept. of Transporation. 

Questions? Contact CCR Policy & Advocacy
Manager Sarah Brady (brady@childcare.org)

Representative Lisa Callan (D)

(360)-786-7876

Legislative Assistant:
Erika Boyd
(erika.boyd@leg.wa.gov)

lisa.callan@leg.wa.gov
O'Brien Building (JLOB), 335

Committees: Vice Chair of Capital Budget | Human
Services, Youth & Early Learning | Education

Was the prime sponsor for the Homeless Grace Period two years in a row.
Champion for Infant & Early Childhood Mental Health Consultation in the House of
Representatives. Secured funding for early learning facilities. Has supported all of
CCR's priorities. Former engineer and software developer.


